48406K

MCR Safety Welding
Leather Welding Work Gloves
Premium Grain Goatskin Leather
5 Inch Split Cowskin Cuff, Kevlar®
Lined

TPR on back of hand offers ANSI Impact

Level 1 protection

ANSI ANSI ANSI ANSI

¥ & B

ANSI

Leather Type Grade
Goat Premium
Product # Size Case Pack
48406KS Small n/a
48406KM Medium n/a
48406KL Large 72
48406KXL X - Large n/a
MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

800.955.6887
www.mcrsafety.com/48406k

Case Weight (Ib)
47.952
52.776
56.304
59.040
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